
PU34.4 DC Jones Ferry SW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
0.9 R 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
1.2 R 3.5 Farrington Mill Road
4.7 L 2 Farrington Point Road
6.7 R 4.5 Lystra Road
11.2 L 1.9 US 15, US 501
13.1 R 3.3 Andrews Store Road
16.4 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
16.8 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
17.5 R 1.7 Hamlets Chapel Road
19.2 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
22.4 L 1.7 Poythress Road
24.2 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
26.6 L 0.6 Smith Level Road
27.2 S 0.8 Smith Level Road
28 R 0.7 Merritt Mill Road
28.7 R 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
29.2 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
29.3 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
29.7 S 0.6 Country Club Road
30.3 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
30.5 L 0.4 Laurel Hill Road
30.9 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
31.1 L >.1 Carmichael Street
31.2 R 1.4 Old Mason Farm Road
32.6 R 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
33.3 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
34.1 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
34.1 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
34.4 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride
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